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Bi-County East- (8 League + 7 Cross)

TM# SCHOOL
1 Granby
2 Monson
3 Palmer
4  Southwick
5 Central
BYE
LEAGUE SCHEDULE

Friday, April 7, 2017

Granby @ Monson
Palmer @ Southwick
Central BYE

Monday, April 10, 2017

Southwick @ Central
Monson @ Palmer
Granby BYE

Wednesday, April 12, 2017

Palmer @ Granby
Monson @ Central
Southwick BYE

Friday, April 14, 2017

Granby @ Southwick
Central @ Palmer
Monson BYE

Monday, April 17, 2017

Central @ Granby
Southwick @ Monson
Palmer BYE

Monday, May 8, 2017
Granby @ Central

@ Southwick
Palmer BYE

Monson

Wednesday, May 10, 2017
Southwick @ Granby
@ Central
Monson BYE

Palmer

Monday, May 15, 2017
Granby @ Palmer
@ Monson
Southwick BYE

Central

Wednesday, May 17, 2017

Central @ Southwick
Palmer @ Monson
Granby BYE

Friday, May 19, 2017

@ Granby

Southwick @ Palmer
Central BYE

Monson

Bi-County West- (12 League + 5 Cross)

TM# SCHOOL
Gateway
McCann

Sabis

Smith Academy
Pope Francis

Ware

N oo b 0N e

Easthampton

LEAGUE SCHEDULE
Monday, April 3, 2017
McCann

Gateway @
Sabis @ Smith Academy
Pope Francis @ Ware
Easthampton BYE

Wednesday, April 5, 2017
Ware @ Easthampton
McCann @ Smith Academy
Gateway @ Sabis
Pope Francis BYE

Friday, April 7, 2017

Smith Academy @ Ware
Easthampton @ Sabis
McCann @ Pope Francis
Gateway BYE

Monday, April 10, 2017

Sabis @ Pope Francis
Easthampton @ McCann
Ware @ Gateway
Smith Academy BYE

Monday, May 8, 2017
Easthampton @

Gateway @  Pope Francis
Ware @ Sabis
McCann BYE

Wednesday, May 10, 2017

Gateway @  Easthampton
Pope Francis @  Smith Academy
McCann @ Ware
Sabis BYE

Monday, May 15, 2017
Sabis @ McCann
Smith Academy @
Easthampton @  Pope Francis
Ware BYE

Gateway

Wednesday, May 17, 2017

Pope Francis @  Sabis
McCann @  Easthampton
Gateway @ Ware

Smith Academy BYE

Smith Academy



Wednesday, April 19, 2017

Granby @ Easthampton
Monson @ Ware
Smith
Academy @ Palmer
Southwick @ McCann
Central @ Gateway

BYE- Sabis, Pope Francis

Friday, April 21, 2017
Ware @
Palmer @

Central
Pope Francis

Easthampton @ Monson
Granby @ McCann
Sabis @ Southwick

BYE- Gateway, Smith Academy

Wednesday, April 12, 2017
McCann @ Sabis
Gateway @ Smith Academy

Pope Francis @ Easthampton
Ware BYE

Friday, April 14, 2017
Easthampton @ Gateway

Smith Academy @ Pope Francis
Ware @ McCann
Sabis BYE

Monday, April 17, 2017
Smith Academy @ Easthampton

Pope Francis @ Gateway
Sabis @ Ware
McCann BYE

CROSSOVER
Monday, May 1, 2017
Central @ Smith Academy
Southwick @ Pope Francis

McCann @ Palmer
Monson @ Sabis

Ware @ Granby
BYE- Gateway, Easthampton

Wednesday, May 3, 2017
Southwick @ Ware
Central @ Easthampton

Monson @ Smith Academy
Gateway @ Palmer
Sabis @ Granby
BYE- McCann, Pope Francis

Sunday, May 21, 2017

Ware @  Smith Academy
Sabis @  Easthampton
Pope Francis @ McCann
Gateway BYE

Wednesday, May 24, 2017

Easthampton @ Ware
Smith Academy @ McCann
Sabis @ Gateway
Pope Francis BYE

Friday, May 26, 2017

McCann @  Gateway
Smith Academy @  Sabis
Ware @  Pope Francis
Easthampton BYE



Wednesday, April 26, 2017

Gateway
McCann
Pope Francis

Palmer
Smith
Academy

BYE- Sabis, Ware
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Southwick
Central
Monson
Easthampton

Granby

Friday, April 28, 2017

Granby
Monson
Palmer
Easthampton
Central

@
@
@
@
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Pope Francis
Gateway
Ware
Southwick
Sabis

Bye- McCann, Smith Academy

Friday, May 5, 2017

Granby
Monson
Palmer
Southwick

Pope Francis
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Gateway
McCann

Sabis

Smith Academy

Central

BYE- Easthampton, Ware



